FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

				<b>L</b> 1	_		_	_	_								$\overline{}$	_				ا بـــ	
سالم	Mumbai – 400 056	(West),	Road, Vile Parle	House, 102, S.V.	Office Add: Man	Registered	AABCJ7151K	PAN -		Pvt. Limited.	JPA Solutions					Officer.	Group/ Director/	part of Promoter	Person who is	Promoter/	& Address of	Name, PAN No.	
										(3.71%)	2120340	•	er	Director/Offic	Group/	of Promoter	on who is part	Promoter/Pers		voting rights	shares/	No. & % of	
	_										22/02/2014							shares	transfer of	Sale/	receipt of	Date of	
											06/04/2015									ಕ	intimation	Date of	
									transaction	sale	* It is not a				/sale	offer, etc.)	preferential	public/rights/	purchase/	(market	acquisition	Mode of	
	<u>-</u>									(3.54%)	2020340		_					sale	post	voting rights	shares/		
										transaction	* It is not a sale						the TM	Registration No. of	with SEBI	trade was executed	through whom the	Trading Member	
										NSE	BSE and					uted	ехесц-		the trade	on which			
	,										ŀ		_								quantity	Buy	╛
											ı	<u> </u>									value	Buy	
											1,00,000									quantity	Transfer		l
											ì											Sell value	
		Mumbai – 400 056	(West), Mumbai – 400 056	Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai – 400 056	House, 102, S.V.  Road, Vile Parle (West),  Mumbai – 400 056	Office Add: Man House, 102, S.V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai – 400 056	Registered Office Add: Man House, 102, S.V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai – 400 056	AABCJ7151K Registered Office Add: Mam House, 102, S.V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai – 400 056	PAN— AABCJ7151K Registered Office Add: Mam House, 102, S.V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai – 400 056		(3.71%) sale (3.54%) transaction transaction	2120340 22/02/2014 06/04/2015 * It is not a sale sale sale (3.54%) * It is not a sale bSE and sale sale (3.54%) transaction NSE sale transaction sale sale sale sale sale sale sale sale	2120340 22/02/2014 06/04/2015 * It is not a 2020340 * It is not a sale BSE and 1,00,000 transaction NSE	er 2120340 22/02/2014 06/04/2015. * It is not a 2020340 * It is not a sale BSE and 1,00,000 transaction NSE	Director/Offic er  2120340   22/02/2014   06/04/2015   * It is not a   2020340   * It is not a sale   BSE and       1,00,000   (3.71%)   transaction   transaction	Circuty/Offic er	of Promoter Group/ Group/ Director/Offic er  2120340 22/02/2014 06/04/2015 * It is not a 2020340 transaction (3.71%) transaction (3.54%) transaction NSE  1,00,000	preferential offer, etc.)  // sale  2020340  * It is not a sale sale sale (3.54%)  transaction  * It is not a sale (3.54%)  * It is not a sale	shares public/rights/ sale Registration No. of was preferential offer, etc.)  yeale  22/02/2014 06/04/2015. * It is not a sale sale (3.54%) transaction  * It is not a sale sale (3.54%) transaction  * It is not a sale (3.54%) transaction  * It is not a sale sale (3.54%) transaction  * It is not a sale sale (3.54%) transaction  * It is not a sale sale sale sale sale sale sale sa	transfer of company purchase/ post with SEBI the trade public/rights/ sale Registration No. of was preferential offer, etc.) /sale  22/02/2014 06/04/2015. * It is not a 2020340 transaction sale (3.54%) transaction  * It is not a Sale (3.54%) transaction  * It is not a sale NSE and 1,00,000	Sale/ to (market transfer of company purchase/ public/rights/ sale registration No. of was sevented on which the trade public/rights/ sale Registration No. of was preferential offer, etc.) /sale  22/02/2014 06/04/2015. * It is not a sale sale sale (3.54%) transaction sale transaction sale sale transaction sale sale (3.54%) transaction sale sale sale transaction sale sale sale sale sale sale sale sale	receipt of intimation acquisition shares to Campany purchase/ shares sha	Date of Date of Date of Date of Date of Indiang Member Exchang Recipit of Intimation acquisition shares/ Sale/ transfer of company purchases shares shares and offer, etc.)  22/02/2014 06/04/2015. * It is not a sale sale sale transaction sale sale transaction shares/ public/lights/ post purchase/ post purchase/ post sale shares and offer, etc.)  22/02/2014 06/04/2015. * It is not a sale transaction sale transaction sale sale sale sale sale sale sale sale

For JPA Solution Pvt. Limited

Jagdish Mansukhani

Director

DIN: 00012222

Place: - Mumbai Date: - 31/03/2015

\*Note: Religare Finvest Ltd erroneously transferred shares to Mr. Jagdish Mansukhani instead of JPA Solutions Pvt. Limited